
,##- C]TY OF GIG HARBOR
3510 GRANDVIEW ST

GIG HARBOR, WA 98335
Billing Questions (253) 851-6157

Payments (253) 530-7030
www.cityofgigharbor. net

"Tue Mentnue Crv"
CI^] DIV 12 STEP ASSN
C/O OlAI,1OND COI,lMUNITY I,1GI,1T

7512 STANICH tN STE 5
Glc HARB0R r^/A 98335-5111

Payment options include mail. over the phone 253-530-
7030. via drop box or online at
g i gharborutil ities. merchanttra nsact.com

ACCOUNT:
SERVICE ADDRESS:
SERVICE PERIOD:
BILLING DATE:

DUE DATE:

SEWER
CITY TAX
SEWER STATE TAX

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYMENTS RECEIVED
ADJUSTMENTS
ADDITIONAL BILLING
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

004897-000
BAKER WY DIV 12 SWR

1111l22to 12131122

12t31t22

1131t23

11,624.50
581.23
447.78

12653.51

11353.14
11353,14

0.00
0.00

12653.51

12653.51

Previous Reading Current Reading

Serial No Date Reading Date Reading Cons
12345678ab 10121122 37771 12120122 38534 763

Consumption is measured in 100 cubic foot increments. 100
cubic feet equals 748 gallons.

Hours of Operation Monday-Friday 8am-5pm
Telephone (253) 851 -61 57
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Average daily use was 9,512.1 gal. Total usage was 570,724 gal.
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