

"THE MARITIME CITY"

CW DIV 12 STEP ASSN C/O DIAMOND COMMUNITY MGMT 7512 STANICH LN STE 6 GIG HARBOR WA 98335-5111

CITY OF GIG HARBOR 3510 GRANDVIEW ST GIG HARBOR, WA 98335

Billing Questions (253) 851-6157 Payments (253) 530-7030 www.cityofgigharbor.net

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

ACCOUNT: **SERVICE ADDRESS:** 004897-000

BAKER WY DIV 12 SWR

11/1/22 to 12/31/22

12/31/22

DUE DATE:

BILLING DATE:

1/31/23

SPECIAL MESSAGE

Payment options include mail, over the phone 253-530-7030, via drop box or online at gigharborutilities.merchanttransact.com

METER READING

SERVICE PERIOD:

Previous Reading

Current Reading

Serial No 12345678ab 10/21/22

Date

Reading 37771

Date Reading 12/20/22 38534

Cons 763

Consumption is measured in 100 cubic foot increments. 100 cubic feet equals 748 gallons.

CURRENT CHARGES

SEWER	11,624.50
CITY TAX	581.23
SEWER STATE TAX	447.78

Hours of Operation Monday-Friday 8am-5pm Telephone (253) 851-6157

USAGE HISTORY

Average daily use was 9,512.1 gal. Total usage was 570,724 gal. 1000 800 600 400 200 FEB MAR APR MAY JUN AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC Prior Cons Current Cons

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

12653.51

12653.51

BILL SUMMARY

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENTS RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS ADDITIONAL BILLING CURRENT CHARGES	11353.14 11353.14 0.00 0.00 12653.51
ADDITIONAL BILLING	0.00

